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• Bathurst Greyhound Club 

Upfold Street 
Bathurst NSW 2795 
(02) 6331 2201 

• Belmont Veterinary Hospital 
591 Pacific Highway 
Belmont NSW 2280 
(02) 4945 9044 

• Bulli Greyhound Club 
Grevillea Park Road 
Bulli NSW 2516 
(02) 4267 1467 

• Casino Greyhound Club 
Queen Elizabeth Park 
Hartley Street  
Casino NSW 2470 
0439 369 495 

• Colyton Veterinary Hospital 
81 Great Western Highway 
Oxley Park NSW 2760 
(02) 9673 1106 

• Cowra Greyhound Club 
27 Young Road 
Cowra NSW 2794 
(02) 6342 2253 

 

 

 

 

• Dapto Greyhound Club 
89 Princes Street  
Dapto NSW 2530 
0407 461 643 

• Dr Clare Harrison 
Meadow Flat NSW 2795 
0425 717 873 

• Dr John Newell 
Eleebana NSW 2282 
0418 225 026 

 
• Dubbo Greyhound Club 

500 Wheelers Lane 
Dubbo NSW 2830 
(02) 6884 2571 

• Elrington Scanner 
197 Lake Road, 
Elrington NSW 2325 
0428 387 166 

• Friends of the Hound 
Murwillumbah South NSW 2484 
0416 194 864 

• Goulburn Greyhound Club 
47 Braidwood Road  
Goulburn NSW 2580 
(02) 4821 4465 

Below are all locations in NSW where a greyhound can be taken to be checked-in with 
the Commission. 

If a participant needs to have their greyhound/s scanned and cannot get to one of the 
check-in locations listed below, they should contact 13 49 42 (13 GWIC) and alternate 
arrangements will be made to have their greyhound/s checked-in. 

GREYHOUND CHECK-IN 
LOCATIONS 
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• Grafton Greyhound Club 
50 Cranworth Street  
Grafton NSW 2460 
(02) 6642 3713 

• Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) 
Central Coast (Wyee) (Retired  
greyhounds only) 
39 Forest Road 
Wyee NSW 2259 
1800 696 377 

• Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) 
Central West (Retired  
greyhounds only) 
500 Wheelers Lane 
Dubbo NSW 2830 
0428 978 126 

• Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) 
Hunter Valley (Retired 
greyhounds only) 
Nambucca Heads NSW 2448 
0408 353 001 

• Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) 
Northern Rivers (Retired 
greyhounds only) 
Casino NSW 2470 
0429 114 968 

• Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) 
Southern NSW (Retired 
greyhounds only) 
Nowra NSW 2541 
1800 696 377 

• Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) 
Western Sydney (Retired 
greyhounds only) 
382 The Driftway  
Londonderry NSW 2753 
1800 696 377 

• Greyhound Rescue  
450 Arina Road 
Bargo NSW 2574 
0493 125 902 

• Greyhound Rescue Central 
Coast 
66 Campbell Parade 
Mannering Park NSW 
0439 325 746 

• Gunnedah Greyhound Club 
1-3 Talibah Street  
Gunnedah NSW 2380 
(02) 6742 1546 

• Holbrook Vet Centre 
18 Byng Street  
Holbrook NSW 2644 
(02) 6036 2374 

• Hounds in Homes 
4 Brenda Way 
Epping NSW 2121 
0422 570 822 

• Keinbah Trial Track 
409 Majors Lane  
Keinbah NSW 2320 
0452 481 141 

GREYHOUND CHECK-IN 
LOCATIONS 
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• Maitland Greyhound Club 
Evans Street  
South Maitland NSW 2320 
(02) 4933 7095 

• Richmond Greyhound Club 
312 Londonderry Road  
Richmond NSW 2753 
(02) 4578 2136 

• Shoalhaven Greyhound Club 
Shoalhaven Racing Complex 
Albatross Road 
South Nowra NSW 2541 
(02) 4421 2332 

• Singleton Veterinary Hospital 
103 George Street  
Singleton NSW 2330 
(02) 6572 2077 

• Sires on Ice 
3 Jones Road 
Calga NSW 2250 
(02) 4375 1001 

• Taree Greyhound Club 
Kanangra Road  
Taree NSW 2430 
(02) 6552 2082 

• Temora Greyhound Club 
77 Gallipoli Street  
Temora NSW 2666 
(02) 6977 1950 

 

• Wagga Greyhound Club 
116 Urana Street  
Wagga Wagga NSW 2650 
(02) 6925 4011 

• Wentwork Park Greyhound Club 
Wentwork Park Road 
Glebe NSW 2037 
(02) 9649 7166 

• Willow Park 
340 Dinjerra Road 
Glenugie NSW 2460 
0427 339 167 

• Young Greyhound Club 
Alfred Oval Lachlan Street  
Young NSW 2594 
0408 487 233 

• Young Veterinary Clinic 
341 Boorowa Street 
Young NSW 2594 
(02) 6382 5155 

 


	 Bathurst Greyhound Club Upfold Street Bathurst NSW 2795 (02) 6331 2201
	 Belmont Veterinary Hospital 591 Pacific Highway Belmont NSW 2280 (02) 4945 9044
	 Bulli Greyhound Club Grevillea Park Road Bulli NSW 2516 (02) 4267 1467
	 Casino Greyhound Club Queen Elizabeth Park Hartley Street  Casino NSW 2470 0439 369 495
	 Colyton Veterinary Hospital 81 Great Western Highway Oxley Park NSW 2760 (02) 9673 1106
	 Cowra Greyhound Club 27 Young Road Cowra NSW 2794 (02) 6342 2253
	 Dapto Greyhound Club 89 Princes Street  Dapto NSW 2530 0407 461 643
	 Dr Clare Harrison Meadow Flat NSW 2795 0425 717 873
	 Dr John Newell Eleebana NSW 2282 0418 225 026
	 Dubbo Greyhound Club 500 Wheelers Lane Dubbo NSW 2830 (02) 6884 2571
	 Elrington Scanner 197 Lake Road, Elrington NSW 2325 0428 387 166
	 Friends of the Hound Murwillumbah South NSW 2484 0416 194 864
	 Goulburn Greyhound Club 47 Braidwood Road  Goulburn NSW 2580 (02) 4821 4465
	GREYHOUND CHECK-IN LOCATIONS
	 Grafton Greyhound Club 50 Cranworth Street  Grafton NSW 2460 (02) 6642 3713
	 Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) Central Coast (Wyee) (Retired  greyhounds only) 39 Forest Road Wyee NSW 2259 1800 696 377
	 Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) Central West (Retired  greyhounds only) 500 Wheelers Lane Dubbo NSW 2830 0428 978 126
	 Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) Hunter Valley (Retired greyhounds only) Nambucca Heads NSW 2448 0408 353 001
	 Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) Northern Rivers (Retired greyhounds only) Casino NSW 2470 0429 114 968
	 Greyhounds As Pets (GAP) Southern NSW (Retired greyhounds only) Nowra NSW 2541 1800 696 377
	 Greyhound Rescue  450 Arina Road Bargo NSW 2574 0493 125 902
	 Greyhound Rescue Central Coast 66 Campbell Parade Mannering Park NSW 0439 325 746
	 Gunnedah Greyhound Club 1-3 Talibah Street  Gunnedah NSW 2380 (02) 6742 1546
	 Holbrook Vet Centre 18 Byng Street  Holbrook NSW 2644 (02) 6036 2374
	 Hounds in Homes 4 Brenda Way Epping NSW 2121 0422 570 822
	 Keinbah Trial Track 409 Majors Lane  Keinbah NSW 2320 0452 481 141
	GREYHOUND CHECK-IN LOCATIONS
	 Maitland Greyhound Club Evans Street  South Maitland NSW 2320 (02) 4933 7095
	 Richmond Greyhound Club 312 Londonderry Road  Richmond NSW 2753 (02) 4578 2136
	 Shoalhaven Greyhound Club Shoalhaven Racing Complex Albatross Road South Nowra NSW 2541 (02) 4421 2332
	 Singleton Veterinary Hospital 103 George Street  Singleton NSW 2330 (02) 6572 2077
	 Sires on Ice 3 Jones Road Calga NSW 2250 (02) 4375 1001
	 Taree Greyhound Club Kanangra Road  Taree NSW 2430 (02) 6552 2082
	 Temora Greyhound Club 77 Gallipoli Street  Temora NSW 2666 (02) 6977 1950
	 Wagga Greyhound Club 116 Urana Street  Wagga Wagga NSW 2650 (02) 6925 4011
	 Wentwork Park Greyhound Club Wentwork Park Road Glebe NSW 2037 (02) 9649 7166
	 Willow Park 340 Dinjerra Road Glenugie NSW 2460 0427 339 167
	 Young Greyhound Club Alfred Oval Lachlan Street  Young NSW 2594 0408 487 233
	 Young Veterinary Clinic 341 Boorowa Street Young NSW 2594 (02) 6382 5155

